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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Nazwisko

Trych
Olszewski
Gasiorowski
Kleist
Stomski
Suska
Zielinski
Prytowski
Przybylski
Jaworski
Urban
Rozwadowski
Kostrezewa
Roslonowski
Stapinski
Januszkiewicz
Biatas

Stelmach

www.chiptiming.pl

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA MIASTA BRODNICY.

Imie

Adrian Artur
Karol
Michat
Dawid
Mirostaw
Piotr
Przemystaw
Michat
Barttomiej
Marcin
Rafat
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Rafat
Wojtek
Wiestaw

Piotr

Brodnica 22.04.2017r.

Klub

KM PSP Szczecin
LUKS Olimp Jezewo K2 Swiecie
SISU-OWB Team
Bosco Team Debrzno
Golub-Dobrzyn

GK GRYF TCZEW

GK Gryf Tczew

Stal Grudzigdz

Bosco Team Salezjanie
LZS GOK Maty Rudnik
KK24h

brak

FALA

Golub-Dobrzyn

Golub - Dobrzynh

Bosco Team Debrzno
BOSKO TEAM
CHELMZA

Miejscowosé
Szczecin
Jezewo
Bydgoszcz
Debrzno
Golub-Dobrzyn
Tczew

Tczew
Grudzigdz
Debrzno

Maty Rudnik
Dzbenin
Wabrzezno
Gdansk

Golub-Dobrzyn

Golub - Dobrzyn

DEBRZNO
DEBRZNO
CHELMZA

Strona 1

Kategoria 1

Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy

Amatorzy

Kategoria 2
POL19771010

POL19700705
POL19810428
POL19991118
POL19980403
POL19711012
POL19900806
POL19731109
POL19830625
POL19731106
POL19730505
POL19870407
POL19880514
POL19701114
POL19800409
POL20011126
POL19680212
POL20050506

159
190
165
101
160
186
192
191
173
141
181
171
170
154
166
185
187
167

Klasyfikacja kat.wiekowe
Dystans 27 km

Nr startow Wynik 1

00:46:10.91
00:46:11.87
00:46:12.32
00:46:12.79
00:46:28.22
00:46:28.23
00:46:28.66
00:46:28.94
00:46:53.94
00:47:03.80
00:47:46.04
00:47:50.67
00:47:51.91
00:48:44.74
00:49:44.93
00:49:46.75
00:49:52.41
00:51:38.97

info@chiptiming.pl



19  STACHOWSKI
20 Zaostrowcew
21 tatkowski

22 tatkowski

23 Konieczka

24  PIETRZAK

25 Wroblewski

26 Steckiewicz

27 Lange

Msc. Nazwisko
41 Olejniczak
45 Skrzypek

52 Stelmach

www.chiptiming.pl

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA MIASTA BRODNICY.
Brodnica 22.04.2017r.

Jarostaw
Bartosz
Dawid
Stawek
Waldemar
Jan
Stawomir
Edmund

tukasz

Imie
Marzena
Daria

Katarzyna

Miastoaktywni pl

Golub-Dobrzyn Team

Olsztynski Klub Kolarski

OrkaMasters ltawa

LUKS Olimp Jezewo K2 Swiecie

Brak
SKINLINE
KB Lech Rypin

Grupa

Klub

brak
CityZen Club

SK Kijewo Krélewskie

Wabrzezno
Golub-Dobrzyn
Lubawa
Lubawa
Jezewo
Ciechocinek
Unistaw

Rypin

Grupa

Miejscowos¢
Luzino
Poznan

CHELMZA

Strona 2

Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy
Amatorzy

Amatorzy

Kategoria 1
K20

K20
K20

POL19731103
POL19790625
POL20051118
POL19760322
POL19750428
POL19720624
POL19711026
POL19731213
POL19880301

Kategoria 2
POL19930626

POL19900409
POL19990801

100
193
180
169
175
198
497
184
161

7
18
15

Klasyfikacja kat.wiekowe

00:51:44.46
00:51:45.63
00:53:30.28
00:53:30.87
00:54:25.67
00:54:33.48
00:54:56.49
00:56:22.55

01:02:54.66

Nr startow Wynik 1

00:54:34.59
00:56:28.78
01:06:15.38

Dystans 27 km

info@chiptiming.pl



Msc. Nazwisko

1 Gordon
2 ZIMNICKA
3 Antoszewska
4 Kotacinska
5 Pikuta-Konieczka
6 Jachnowicz
7 Badura
8 TOMASZEWSKA
9 Horemska
Kubik

Msc. Nazwisko

1 Krajewski
2 Mydto

3 Rogalski

4 Ziemlewski
) Szulczyk

www.chiptiming.pl

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA MIASTA BRODNICY.

Imie
Aleksandra
MALGORZATA
Karolina
Matgorzata
Dorota

Asia

Barbara

KINGA

Joanna

Agnieszka

Imie
Marek
Kazimierz
Jerzy
Zbigniew

Benedykt

Brodnica 22.04.2017r.

Klub

Fala

Huzar Bike Academy
GirlsOnWheels

Ketrzyn Bike Team

LUKS Olimp Jezewo K2 Swiecie
Brak

Michelin Team

DTSG

Goggle Pro Active Eyewear

BCT Gdynia

Klub

Brak

Bloomnet Michelin Olsztyn
Merx team Wagrowiec
LZS Maty Rudnik

GK GRYF TCZEW

Miejscowosé
Gdynia

task

Gdynia
Ketrzyn
Jezewo
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
GOWINO
Pobiedziska

GDYNIA

Miejscowosé
Ptock

Olsztyn
Wagrowiec
Chetmno

Pszczolki

Strona 3

Kategoria 1
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

Kategoria 1
M60

M60
M60
M60
M60

Kategoria 2
POL19860802

POL19830625
POL19810818
POL19850328
POL19761209
POL19830820
POL19810320
POL19741010
POL19710114
POL19860303

Kategoria 2
POL19570710

POL19541211
POL19500403
POL19520204
POL19520220

Klasyfikacja kat.wiekowe
Dystans 27 km

Nr startow Wynik 1

97
88
90
76
56
86
78
92
53
99

601
605
615
604
637

00:48:50.69
00:49:50.06
00:51:44.51
00:51:50.26
00:54:33.68
00:56:28.87
00:58:46.54
00:59:29.44
01:10:32.07
NK

Nr startow Wynik 1

00:46:32.82
00:47:41.27
00:47:41.38
00:47:41.56
00:47:43.92

info@chiptiming.pl
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Smiechowski
Zander

Pluto

. Nazwisko

Grabowski
Myszkowski
Bielski
Konopka
Popiotek

Falkowski

. Nazwisko

Podgorski

www.chiptiming.pl

OGOLNOPOLSKI WYSCIG KOLARSKI O PUCHAR BURMISTRZA MIASTA BRODNICY.
Brodnica 22.04.2017r.

Jan
Ryszard

Eugeniusz

Imie
Edmund
Radoistaw
Zbyszek
Kazimierz
Jerzy

Ludwik

Imie

Jerzy

TTC Torun
GK GRYF TCZEW

Lechia Gdansk

Klub

GK GRYF TCZEW
Brak

GK GRYF TCZEW
Brak

TTC BERETTA TORUN
CCC Jade Torun

Torun M60
Tczew M60
Gdansk M60
Miejscowosé Kategoria 1
Pszczotki M70
Aleksandrow £6dzM70
Gdansk M70
Olsztyn M70
Torun M70
Ludowice M70
Miejscowos¢é Kategoria 1
todz M80

Strona 4

POL19540302
POL19500507
POL19480724

Kategoria 2
POL19430119

POL19430327
POL19460821
POL19460111
POL19401214
POL19411008

Kategoria 2
POL19370806

607
612
616

Klasyfikacja kat.wiekowe

00:51:46.01
00:51:46.45

00:54:38.29

Nr startow Wynik 1

708
704
701
700
703
702

800

00:47:41.58
00:49:46.98
00:49:51.23
00:51:44.00
00:59:37.91

01:02:49.40

Nr startow Wynik 1

Dystans 27 km

01:07:32.08

info@chiptiming.pl
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